San

Campeonato de Cantabria Absoluto y junior 2018-12 J

tander

30/06/2018

ornada

100m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
10.76
10.81
10.84
11.01
11.01
11.11
11.12
11.19
11.20
11.26
11.26
11.28
11.29
11.31
11.34
11.40
11.45
11.48
11.51
11.53
11.57
11.66

lde?7

Licencia
O 6601
SS 19641
O 7467
0 6914
O 7136
S 10066
O 7095
VI 3547
S 10918
O 8175
S 10834
S 9749
Bl 52364
Bl 53109
S 593
0 6063
Bl 52463
S 10993
Bl 53112
O 8395
S 10974
S 10686

Nombre

CANAL GARCIA, INAKI
ROMANESCU , OCTAVIAN MIHAIL
PALANCO LORENZO, MANUEL
ALVAREZ GOMEZ, LUIS

SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO
DEL RIO DORADO, MARIO

LLANOS-IRAZOLA FERNANDEZ, INIGO ANGEI

ORTIZ DE URBINA FUERTES, JULEN
GONZALEZ BOO, ALVARO

GARCIA CALLEJA, SERGIO
PONTONES COBO, PABLO
LAGUILLO REVUELTA, OMAR
MARTOS LAHUERTA, IKER
MARTOS LAHUERTA, ARITZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ADRIAN
VAZQUEZ TRABANCO, PELAYO
DIEZ ANDRES, CHRISTIAN
GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ, GONZALO
ECHEVARREN FONTAN, IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ PARAJON, RUBEN
BARRIO DIEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
SALMON CABADILLA, MARCOS

(o] Club
97 At. Gijones Fumeru
95 Real Sociedad
98 At. Gijones Fumeru
99 Universidad Oviedo
95 Universidad Oviedo
97 C. A. Torrelavega
96 Universidad Oviedo
96 Barrutia A.E.
86 Reinosa Running
0 AD Gijon Atletismo
1 C. A. Torrelavega
91 Pefialastra
99 C.A. Barakaldo
0 C.A. Barakaldo
96 Atletico Castro
91 AD Gijon Atletismo
84 Simply-Scorpio 71
0 CDE Bezana Atletismo
99 Atletismo Santurtzi
98 Oviedo At.
96 C. A. Torrelavega
98 C. A. Torrelavega

Fecha

20/06/2018 GIJON

Lugar

19/05/2018 ZARAGOZA
20/06/2018 GIJON
20/06/2018 GIJON
20/06/2018 GIJON
14/04/2018 SANTANDER
22/06/2018 BUELNA
22/06/2018 BUELNA
19/05/2018 VITORIA
22/06/2018 BUELNA
26/05/2018 SANTANDER
22/06/2018 BUELNA
09/06/2018 BASAURI
26/05/2018 BASAURI
26/05/2018 VALLADOLID
20/06/2018 GIJON
26/05/2018 BASAURI
22/06/2018 BUELNA
22/06/2018 BUELNA
10/06/2018 OVIEDO
17/05/2018 NAPERVILLE - (USA)
22/06/2018 BUELNA

|
28
1234
439
770
427
664
197
1644
493
204
666
722
1860
1868
466
1236
1074
373
1822
432
654
658

MMP
1059
1068
1084
1101
1094
1089
1112
1119
1108
1126
1126
1127
1115
1131
1074
1116
1116
1148
1151
1153
1157
1143

MMT
1076
1081
1084
1101
1101
1111
1112
1119
1120
1126
1126
1128
1129
1131
1134
1140
1145
1148
1151
1153
1157
1166



11.73
11.76
11.91
11.94
12.01
12.03
12.03
12.11
12.12
12.20
12.25
12.74

Bl 52633
S 10799
S 11057
S 10410
SM 6149
SR 2300
S 1041

S 11147
S 10991
S 10910
Bl 20392
S 11035
S 10587
S 10054
S 10677
O 7056

Bl 52491
S 10940
S 10770
S 10900
Bl 53131
S 11077

GONZALEZ SANCHO, INIGO
GONZALEZ SAINZ, ADRIAN

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, OMAR
REVUELTA ALVAREZ, RAUL

LANDA SARMIENTO, HUGO

CASTRO LARRONDO, ALVARO
MARCOS ORTIZ, IVAN

FUENTE RODRIGUEZ, MARIO

DIAZ FERNANDEZ, BORJA
CAMPUZANO DIAZ, ANTONIO GUILLERMO
DEL CAMPO ALEA, JULEN LAURENTZI
SANTAMARTA DEL RIVERO, MARCOS
AMO PENA, ISIDRO

DIAZ MALO, JAVIER

GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, JACOBO
HERRERO SUAREZ, JAVIER
PUYUELO ORBEA, GAIZKA

RIANCHO BERODIA, MIGUEL

SAINZ DE AJA ALTUZARRA, JUAN
SANCHEZ QUEVEDO, ABRAHAM BEKELE
UBIERNA ARRUTI, PAUL

VIOTA MARTINEZ, FERNANDO

99 Galdakao Atmo.
99 C. A. Torrelavega
3 Villa Cabezon
0 Pefalastra
2 Atletico Castro
92 Selaya-Reparte
81 C. A. Torrelavega
1 Pielagos
3 C. A. Torrelavega
98 C. A. Torrelavega
94 Atmo. Portugalete
2 Carmer_1
1 Pielagos
97 C. A. Torrelavega
96 C. A. Torrelavega
98 RGCultural Covadonga
0 Galdakao Atmo.
0 C. A. Torrelavega
0 Pielagos
3 PefalLastra
1 INDEPENDIENTE

2 Carmer_1

12/05/2018 DURANGO
14/04/2018 SANTANDER
26/05/2018 SANTANDER
14/04/2018 SANTANDER
26/05/2018 SANTANDER
26/05/2018 SANTANDER
17/06/2018 VALLADOLID
26/05/2018 SANTANDER
14/04/2018 SANTANDER
17/06/2018 VALLADOLID
26/05/2018 BASAURI
07/04/2018 SANTANDER

1897
653
420
718
456
762
681
309
697
701
951
870
310
684
656
475

1901
650
313
717

2318
919

1173
1148
1191
1180
1201
1203
1179
1211
1188
1205
1225
1274
1275
1173
1145
1142
1228
1158
1147
1266
1237

1173
1176
1191
1194
1201
1203
1203
1211
1212
1220
1225
1274

800m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Licencia

69
71
99

2de?7

BU 2809
S 10766

Nombre

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ-GAVELA, PABLO
FERNANDEZ MARTIN, ILIAN

NA 14636 BEORLEGUI GONI, AITOR

0 Club

91 Club Atletismo Naron
95 Cayon-Helios DICA
95 At '

Fecha
09/06/2018 SALAMANCA
20/06/2018 GIJON
23/06/2018 PAMPLONA

Lugar

|
3286

115

384

MMP
14834
15271
15299

MMT
15269
15271
15299



23 S 10581 GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, MARCO 1 Pielagos 27/05/2018 SANTANDER 306 15539 15623
24 BI 8077 ETURA ROMERO, JON ANDER 98 C.A. Barakaldo 21/04/2018 GETXO 1471 15608 15724
33 Bl 20194 ORIO BIKANDI, AZIBAR 99 Galdakao Atmo. 09/06/2018 BASAURI 1898 15833 15833
41 BI 52623 MALDONADO ALONSO, PABLO 99 Atletismo Santurtzi 06/05/2018 DURANGO 1810 15841 15841
18 S10372  QUINTANA RUIZ, DAVID 0 Costa de Ajo 19/05/2018 SANTANDER 528 15918 15918
74 S 10741  QUINTANA LAVIN, CARLOS 97 Carmen 21/01/2018 SANTANDER 881 15597 15974
91 O 8953 RIESGO VIALAS, JUAN MANUEL 91 Universidad Oviedo 14/06/2018 TORO 15598 15991
10 S 9933 CANO LOPEZ, ADRIAN 93 Cayon-Helios DICA 27/05/2018 SANTANDER 110 15502 20010
20 Bl 8120 DEL CAMPO ALEA, JON BITTOR 86 Super Amara BAT 27/05/2018 BILBAO 1006 20020 20020
41 BI 52412 yALLADARES BARRERA, MIKEL 2 Galdakao Atmo. 03/06/2018 DURANGO 2875 20141 20141
99 S 10586 RIAL RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO 1 Pielagos 27/05/2018 SANTANDER 308 20299 20299
01 S 10409  VILLAZON SOSA, BRUNO 0 Pielagos 12/05/2018 ALCORCON 315 15809 20301
87 S 10426 FERNANDEZ DE LA GRANJA, JUAN ANTONIO 95 C. A. Torrelavega 28/06/2018 ESTIMADA 681 20187
30 S 10627  ATTAOUI , MOHAMED 1 C. A. Torrelavega 07/04/2018 SANTANDER 683 20430 20430
29 S 11207 MARTE CARRASCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 Atletico Colindres 27/05/2018 SANTANDER 33 20529 20529
02 L 4628 ROLDAN PINTOR, JAVIER 97 Univ Leon Sprint At 06/05/2018 LEON 3923 20602 20602
69 S 806 COBO CACHAN, SANTIAGO 96 Pefialastra 07/04/2018 SANTANDER 719 20212 20769
37 BI 52631 ROSCALES ESNAL, MIKEL 98 Galdakao Atmo. 20/05/2018 BASAURI 1499 20601 20837
39 S 10631 VELARDE NORIEGA, JORGE 1 C. A. Torrelavega 15/04/2018 SANTANDER 653 20939 20939
09 S 11206  GIL SAN EMETERIO, ALBERTO 2 Atletico Colindres 19/05/2018 SANTANDER 32 21009 21009
75 S 11129 | ABRADA SOTO, ALEJANDRO 81 Reinosa Running 15/04/2018 SANTANDER 501 21175 21175
25 S 10742 RIAL RODRIGUEZ, JESUS 2 Pielagos 07/04/2018 SANTANDER 317 21325 21325
25 S 11185 TATO ANDRES, DANIEL 93 Atletico Colindres 27/05/2018 SANTANDER 49 21325 21325
64 SM 6231 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL 2 C. A. Torrelavega 27/05/2018 SANTANDER 656 21364 21364

SR 2346 CONCHA PEREZ, FELIX 78 INDEPENDIENTE

S 10717 DE MIGUEL TERAN, JAVIER 2 C. A. Torrelavega 655

PA 3508 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, CESAR 88 Puentecillas Palencia 384 20620

S 10642 GONZALEZ LARRAN, RODRIGO 97 Atletico Polanco 920 20830

3de?7



S 11064  GUTIERREZ PELAYO, JOSE MANUEL 89 Cayon-Helios DICA 128

S 11202 | AGHCHIM , ABDELALI 87 Villa Cabezon

SM 6699 | AVIN GUTIERREZ, JAVIER 83 Selaya-Reparte 778

SR 1768 NINO GUTIERREZ, GERMAN 78 Reinosa Running 509 21580
S 10668 RUIZ DIEZ, JORGE 99 Carcoba Ribamontan 21314
SR 2083 SAN JOSE MUNGUIA, IGNACIO 90 Selaya-Reparte 765 21773
S 10941 SOLORZANO RIOS, IVAN 0 C. A. Torrelavega 685 20574
BI 8078  VALLE RIVAS, JOSEBA 98 C.A. Barakaldo 1474 20253

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Licencia Nombre o] Club Fecha Lugar I MMP MMT

97 BI 52438 DEBA REMENTERIA, MARKEL 96 Atmo. Portugalete 02/06/2018 DURANGO 1422 5497 5497

25 S 9928 PEREZ HERRERO, IVAN 92 C. A. Torrelavega 15/04/2018 SANTANDER 660 5525 5525

94 S 1041 MARCOS ORTIZ, IVAN 81 C. A. Torrelavega 15/04/2018 SANTANDER 681 5994 5994

56 S 10584  CUBILLAS ANTOLIN, DANIEL 1 C. A. Torrelavega 07/04/2018 SANTANDER 689 10256 10256
S 10410 REVUELTA ALVAREZ, RAUL 0 Pefalastra 718

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Licencia Nombre o] Club Fecha Lugar I MMP MMT

3,76 S1199 GARCIA GARCIA, DAVID 92 C. A. Torrelavega 15/04/2018 SANTANDER 676 395 376

3,30 SM5945 VECILLA ARA, SERGIO 2 Dental Davila Olimpia 19/05/2018 SANTANDER 204 330 330

3,26 S 10408 v|LLAZON SOSA, ANDRES 0 Pielagos 15/04/2018 SANTANDER 314 326 326

2,20 BI52635 ZzABALLA IZAGIRRE, JULEN 71 Galdakao Atmo. 10/06/2018 DURANGO 314 220 220
S 11237  SALCEDO VELA, LUIS ENRIQUE 90 C. A. Torrelavega

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM
Marca Licencia Nombre o] Club Fecha Lugar I MMP MMT

53,83 S 801 PINILLA ROS, ALFONSO 95 Perceiana-Extremadura 07/04/2018 SANTANDER 675 5403 5383

4de7



SR 2300

CASTRO LARRONDO, ALVARO

92 Selaya-Reparte

762

100m FEM. AL_ABF

Marca
11.95
12.24
12.40
12.65
12.70
12.72
12.75
12.91
13.06
13.29
13.41
13.50
13.62
13.69
13.82
13.92
14.31
14.59
14.61

5de7

Licencia
S 649
S 10334
O 7611
S 10932
Bl 20166
S 10612
S 10904
S 10745
Bl 52632
S 10536
S 11223
S 10768
S 10357
SM 1040
SM 1054
S 11111
SM 6293
S 11176
SR 1609
S 10554
S 10682
S 10990
S 10955
S 10758

Nombre

GOMEZ GARCIA, LARA
ABASCAL ASTOBIZA, ALICIA
CARBAJAL GOMEZ, ENYA
ALONSO ALONSO, ARIANA
RUIZ FERNANDEZ, AIDA
PEREZ GARCIA, MARINA
SAINZ BLANCO, SARA
REVUELTA SEREROLS, LUA
BARCENA GUARROTXENA, ANE
MOROSO GONZALEZ, PAULA
BEDIA LOPEZ, NATALIA
RIVERO ARENZANA, ALBA
GUTIERREZ DIAZ, LAURA
BEDIA SERRANO, LOLA FEI
BRIONGOS GILSANZ, LUCIA
BLANCO RUIZ, ANGELA

COBO BLANCO, ALBA

MARTIN COBO, OLIVIA
FONTANAL FERNANDEZ, ANDREA
DIAZ MEDIA, MARIA
MANTECON ANUARBE, ELENA
PORTILLA ORTIZ, SARA
VALENCIA PEREZ, ISABEL
VALENCIA PEREZ, ROSA

0 Club
97 Playas de Castellon
0 Cayon-Helios DICA
97 RGCultural Covadonga
84 Reinosa Running
0 Atmo. Portugalete
0 Villa Cabezon
97 C. A. Torrelavega
2 Pielagos
1 Galdakao Atmo.
1 Pefalastra
1 Elemental Astillero
2 Villa Cabezon
98 Villa Cabezon
3 Dental Davila Olimpia
2 CDE Bezana Atletismo
3 Carmer_1
2 CDE Bezana Atletismo
4 Pielagos
98 Atletico Castro
1 Cayon-Helios DICA
2 Cayon-Helios DICA
3 CDE Bezana Atletismo
3 Pielagos
2 Pielagos

Fecha Lugar
22/06/2018 BUELNA
23/06/2018 MURCIA
20/06/2018 GIJON
22/06/2018 BUELNA
05/05/2018 DURANGO
23/06/2018 MURCIA
02/06/2018 BUELNA
26/05/2018 SANTANDER
26/05/2018 BASAURI
26/05/2018 SANTANDER
26/05/2018 SANTANDER
02/06/2018 BUELNA
02/06/2018 BUELNA
22/06/2018 BUELNA
26/05/2018 SANTANDER
26/05/2018 SANTANDER
07/04/2018 SANTANDER
26/05/2018 SANTANDER
14/04/2018 SANTANDER

|
713
125
310
272
1802
428
652
322
2459
716
559
419
420
231
381
916
377
309
468
130
137
369
318
324

MMP
1174
1224
1240
1216
1270
1272
1273
1291
1306
1320
1330
1350
1362
1363
1382
1392
1398
1459
1375
1331
1395

1453
1380

MMT
1195
1224
1240
1265
1270
1272
1275
1291
1306
1329
1341
1350
1362
1369
1382
1392
1431
1459
1461



800m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca Licencia Nombre 0 Club Fecha Lugar I MMP MMT

24 O 5546 BUSTO REY, CAROLINA 91 RGCultural Covadonga 26/05/2018 GIJON 470 21724 21724
04 S 632 MONTE GONZALEZ, LUCIA 97 Pielagos 27/05/2018 SANTANDER 317 21778 21804
16 S 11156  GARCIA QUIJANO, PAULA 1 Pielagos 27/05/2018 SANTANDER 302 21816 21816
92 S 11098 FERNANDEZ GARCIA DE LOS SALMONES, AN 94 Selaya-Reparte 21/01/2018 SANTANDER 764 21830 22192
62 Bl 52457 DE PRADO GAUSI, ADRIANA 99 CA La Blanca 09/06/2018 SAN SEBASTIAN 1869 22762 22762
47 S 9815 SORIA PALOMERA, ROCIO 92 Pielagos 21/01/2018 SANTANDER 292 21492 22947
24 S 10956 DE JOSE RODRIGUEZ, YOLANDA 1 Pielagos 27/05/2018 SANTANDER 307 23107 23124
83 S 10720 CARABAZA SANCHEZ, ANA GEMA 2 C. A. Torrelavega 07/04/2018 SANTANDER 685 23583 23583
37 BI 52529 FUENTE HERRERA, JONE 2 Galdakao Atmo. 01/05/2018 BILBAO 2460 23637 23637
15 S 11157 ALBARRAN DARNOBEITIA, SARA 1 Pielagos 27/05/2018 SANTANDER 315 24015 24015

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF

Marca Licencia Nombre 0 Club Fecha Lugar I MMP MMT
78 O 7409 SUAREZ MARCOS, NORA 95 AD Gijon Atletismo 26/05/2018 GIJON 48 10106 10178
88 Bl 8028 IDOIAGA MINGUEZ, AINHOA 98 Bidezabal Atletismo 02/06/2018 DURANGO 1462 10388 10388
56 BI 52632 BARCENA GUARROTXENA, ANE 1 Galdakao Atmo. 28/04/2018 SAN SEBASTIAN 2459 10656 10656
90 S$10212 ARGUMOSA ROIZ, MARIA 99 Cayon-Helios DICA 29/04/2018 PONTEVEDRA 122 10690 10690
24 S 10465 SANCHEZ FARINO, ANEIRA CELESTE 97 C. A. Torrelavega 17/06/2018 DURANGO 684 10824 10824

S 10531 ARAGON SAIZ, YAIZA 1 Cayon-Helios DICA 121

SM 1054 BRIONGOS GILSANZ, LUCIA 2 CDE Bezana Atletismo 381

S 10767 ORIA LOPEZ, PATRICIA 2 Villa Cabezon 409

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF
Marca Licencia Nombre o] Club Fecha Lugar I MMP MMT
2,50 S 10758 VALENCIA PEREZ, ROSA 2 Pielagos 09/06/2018 CIUDAD REAL 324 250 250

6de?7



2,20 S 10955 VALENCIA PEREZ, ISABEL 3 Pielagos 19/05/2018 VALLADOLID 318 220 220

Jabalina (600g) FEM._ABF

Marca Licencia Nombre 0 Club Fecha Lugar I MMP MMT
33,95 S10744 PEREZ VELAZQUEZ, JANA 2 Pielagos 19/05/2018 VALLADOLID 321 3395 3395
28,84 S 821 RUIZ BARREDA, SAIOA 95 Pielagos 15/04/2018 SANTANDER 281 3104 2884

7de?7



